Codification Tables:  2017 Regular Session Laws
2017 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Intent
29A.05.020
2 Findings

98 1 Intent
n28B.50.789
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  2017 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2 28B.50.789
3 Contingency
99 1 Finding
Intent
n13.34.100
2 13.34.100
100 1 18.32.040
101 1 18.57.003
102 1 70.90.120
2 70.90.250
103 1 Intent
48.29.400
2 48.29.010
3 48.29.148
4 48.29.405
5 48.29.410
6 48.29.415
7 48.29.420
8 48.29.425
9 48.29.430
10 48.29.435
11 48.29.440
12 48.29.445
13 48.29.450
14 48.29.149
15 48.29.455
16 48.29.460
17 48.29.465
18 48.29.470
19 48.29.500
20 48.29.510
21 48.29.147
22 48.29.017
23 48.29.005
104 1 76.04.181
2 43.30.111
3 Uncod.
4 Eff. date
n76.04.181
105 1 36.70A.690
2 70.118A.100
3 70.05.200
106 1 Short t.
1.70.900
2 1.70.010
3 Applic.
1.70.020
4 1.70.030
5 1.70.040
6 1.70.050
7 1.70.060
8 1.70.070
9 1.70.080
10 Applic.
Constr.
1.70.901
11 1.70.902
12 1.70.090
13 Eff. date
1.70.903
14 Leg. dir.
107 1 52.16.160
108 1 18.74.500
2 18.74.510
3 18.74.520
4 18.74.050
5 18.74.090

n84.52.043
20 Eff. date
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  2017 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
n84.52.043
21 Eff. date
n52.26.220
197 1 Findings
Intent
n28A.220.020
2 28A.220.020
3 28A.220.030
4 28A.220.035
5 28A.220.037
6 46.20.055
7 46.20.100
8 46.82.280
9 46.82.320
10 46.82.330
11 46.82.360
12 46.82.420
13 28A.220.901
14 Repealer
15 Sev.
16 Eff. date
n28A.220.020
198 1 74.09.5225
2 Contingency
199 1 70.38.111
2 70.38.260
3 Eff. date
n70.38.111
200 1 74.39A.078
2 74.42.010
3 74.42.360
201 1 18.20.310
202 1 Findings
Intent
n74.09.495
2 74.09.492
3 74.09.495
4 74.09.520
5 43.215.570
6 28A.630.500
7 71.24.335
8 Failed to
become law.
9 28B.30.357
10 Contingent
Eff. date
n71.24.335
11 Contingent
Eff. date
203 1 Repealer
204 1 70.285.030
2 70.285.050
3 70.285.100
205 1 69.70.020
2 Eff. date
n69.70.020
206 1 74.13.338
2 Contingency
207 1 Findings
Intent
n71.24.870
2 71.24.870
3 Failed to
become law.
4 Temporary
5 Contingent
Eff. date